Rev B
DTCGSW30 SERIES
15~30 Watts
AC DC Desktop Power Supplies
Single Output
1/6/2016
Wall Industries, Inc. • 37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH  03833 • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
Fax 603-778-9797
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com
Page 1 of 6
   FEATURES
Size: 3.46in x 1.97in x 1.81in (91.1mm x 45.4mm x 27.5mm)
• Level VI Compliant
• Input Voltage Range of
90~264VAC
• Drop In Tested
• RoHS Compliant
• Over Current and Short Circuit Protection
• Burn In Tested
• UL, CUL, FCC, CE, GS, KC, PSE, CCC,
SAA, C-Tick, and CB Safety Approvals
• C8 AC Inlet
  DESCRIPTION
  The DTCGSW30 series of AC DC desktop power supplies offers 15~30 watts
of continuous output power. This series consists of single output models with
an input voltage range of 90~264VAC and output voltages ranging from
5~12V. This series features a C8 AC inlet, Energy Level VI compliance, and
models have been both drop in and burn in tested. All models are protected
against over current and short circuit conditions, and all have U UL, CUL,
FCC, CE, GS, KC, PSE, CCC, SAA, C-Tick, and CB safety approvals. Please
call factory for ordering details.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number Input Voltage
Range Output Voltage
Output Current
Ripple & Noise(1) Output Power Efficiency Level
Min. Max.
DTCGSW30-090-2000
90~264VAC
9V 0mA 2000mA 90mV
15~30 Watts
Level VI
DTCGSW30-090-3000 9V 0mA 3000mA 90mV Level VI
DTCGSW30-120-1500 12V 0mA 1500mA 120mV Level VI
DTCGSW30-120-2000 12V 0mA 2000mA 120mV Level VI
DTCGSW30-120-2500 12V 0mA 2500mA 120mV Level VI
DTCGSW30-180-1000 18V 0mA 1000mA 150mV Level VI
DTCGSW30-240-1000 24V 0mA 1000mA 150mV Level VI
Rev B
DTCGSW30 SERIES
15~30 Watts